STATE OF TEXAS

COUNTY OF MONTGOMERY

SS.

)

VERIFICATION

Steven L. Childers, on oath, deposes and states that he is the Chief Financial Officer of Consolidated Communications Operator Services, Inc., he is duly authorized to act on behalf of Consolidated Communications Operator Services, Inc., and the information set forth in the foregoing "Application" is true and correct to the best of his knowledge, information, and belief.

Steven L. Childen

Steven L. Childers

Subscribed and sworn to before me this <u>17</u> day of <u>Movem</u> <u>142</u>008

inter Notary Public

VERA McKINLEY Notary Public STATE OF TEXAS Cumm. Exp. 4-11-2000

STATE OF TEXAS

COUNTY OF MONTGOMERY

SS.

)

VERIFICATION

Steven L. Childers, on oath, deposes and states that he is the Chief Financial Officer of Consolidated Communications Public Services, Inc., he is duly authorized to act on behalf of Consolidated Communications Public Services, Inc., and the information set forth in the foregoing "Application" is true and correct to the best of his knowledge, information, and belief.

Steven L. Childers

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 1/day of 1000

Notary Public

VERA MORINEEY Notary Public STATE OF TEXAS My Comm. Exp. 4-11-2009

STATE OF TEXAS

COUNTY OF MONTGOMERY

SS.

)

)

VERIFICATION

Steven L. Childers, on oath, deposes and states that he is the Chief Financial Officer of Consolidated Communications Network Services, Inc., he is duly authorized to act on behalf of Consolidated Communications Network Services, Inc., and the information set forth in the foregoing "Application" is true and correct to the best of his knowledge, information, and belief.

Steven L. Childers

Subscribed and sworn to before me this <u>11</u> day of <u>110780142008</u>

Notary Public

CH1\6063198.11

· Wards - ----

VERA MCKINLEY Notary Public STATE OF TEXAS Comm. Exp. 4-11-2009